
STUDIO FINALE 
September 17-22, 2024

at Richmond Ballet Studio Theatre

What’s Going On (Caniparoli/Various Artists)

A World Premiere by Ma Cong

Tuesday, Sept. 17       6:30 PM  
Wednesday, Sept. 18     6:30 PM 
Thursday, Sept. 19      6:30 PM 
Friday, Sept. 20           6:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 21     5:00 PM and 8:00 PM 
Sunday, Sept. 22     1:30 PM and 4:30 PM

THE NUTCRACKER  
december 7-23, 2024 

with Richmond Symphony at Dominion Energy Center

(Winslett/Tchaikovsky)

Saturday, Dec. 7    2:00 PM and 7:00 PM
Sunday, Dec. 8    1:00 PM and 5:30 PM  
Friday, Dec. 13                              7:00 PM 
Saturday, Dec. 14    2:00 PM and 7:00 PM
Sunday, Dec. 15    1:00 PM and 5:30 PM  
Wednesday, Dec. 18                   7:00 PM 
Thursday, Dec. 19                        7:00 PM
Friday, Dec. 20      7:00 PM 
Saturday, Dec. 21      2:00 PM and 7:00 PM 
Sunday, Dec. 22                         1:00 PM and 5:30 PM 
Monday, Dec. 23                        1:00 PM 

CINDERELLA
february 14-16, 2025

with Richmond Symphony at Dominion Energy Center

(Stevenson/Prokofiev)

Friday, Feb. 14           7:00 PM  
Saturday, Feb. 15      2:00 PM and 7:00 PM 
Sunday, Feb. 16     1:00 PM and 5:30 PM

MOVING ART 1 
march 20-30, 2025

at Virginia Museum of Fine Arts

Pentaptych (Ma/Lott)

After the Rain (Wheeldon/Pärt)

Lambarena (Caniparoli/Bach and traditional  

African, as arranged by Akendengué and de Courson)

Thursday, Mar. 20           6:30 PM 
Friday, Mar. 21             6:30 PM 
Sunday, Mar. 23   2:00 PM 
Thursday, Mar. 27           6:30 PM
Friday, Mar. 28            6:30 PM 
Sunday, Mar. 30   2:00 PM 

MOVING ART 2 
may 8-18, 2025 

at Virginia Museum of Fine Arts

Slump (Peugh/Various Artists)

Echoing Past (Winslett/Mendelssohn-Hensel)

Fading Creatures, a World Premiere by Yury Yanowsky

Thursday, May 8           6:30 PM 
Friday, May 9             6:30 PM 
Sunday, May 11    2:00 PM 
Thursday, May 15           6:30 PM 
Friday, May 16            6:30 PM 
Sunday, May 18   2:00 PM 
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